Position

Professor

Professor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

College Assistant

College Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Total Wages

$119,534

$104,693

$40,517

$35,627

$33,907

$33,308

$30,651

$28,832

$25,819

$25,394

$24,564

$24,322

$18,446

$16,524

$7,380

$1,710

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,801

$34,602

$6,688

$5,900

$1,356

$0

$1,226

$4,727

$1,033

$4,209

$983

$973

$0

$2,762

$0

$0



