Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$119,534	\$28,801
Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$104,693	\$34,602
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$40,517	\$6,688
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$35,627	\$5,900
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$33,907	\$1,356
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$33,308	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$30,651	\$1,226
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$28,832	\$4,727
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$25,819	\$1,033
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$25,394	\$4,209
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$24,564	\$983
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$24,322	\$973
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$18,446	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$16,524	\$2,762
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$7,380	\$0
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Anthropology	\$1,710	\$0